
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
5 

73 
111 
521 
27 

777 
100 
177 
15 
99 
99 

Class 
F4 SS 

F4 SS 

F4 SS 

F4 SS 

F4 SS 

F4 SS 

F4 SS 

F4 SSM 

F4 SS 

F4 SSM 

F4 SS 

Name 
SAUL LEITE JR - 
LUCIANO TAVARES 
ALDO HIROSHI 
RENATO BERGAMO 
JORGE FERNANDES - 
SANDRO CIBIEN - 
CRYSTIAN OLIVEIRA 
RICARDO CASTRO - 
EDWARD VEIGA 
TONI BRASIL 
TONI BRASIL 

Overall BestTm 
1:04.912 
1:05.103 
1:05.243 
1:05.264 
1:05.296 
1:05.353 
1:05.539 
1:05.603 
1:06.155 
1:06.752 
1:07.138 

Diff 

0.191 
0.331 
0.352 
0.384 
0.441 
0.627 
0.691 
1.243 
1.840 
2.226 

Gap 

0.191 
0.140 
0.021 
0.032 
0.057 
0.186 
0.064 
0.552 
0.597 
0.386 

In Session 
2o TREINO  
3o TREINO  
3o TREINO  
3o TREINO  
3o TREINO  
3o TREINO  
3o TREINO  
3o TREINO  
2o TREINO  
2o TREINO  
1o TREINO  
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OPEN 2 BRASILEIRO DE KART 2023 
F4 SUPER SENIOR 

CONSOLIDADO 

CIRCUITO INTER. TECHSPED - RS 1,517 km 


